Vision Lighting
bannerengineering.com          2
Why Banner Vision Lighting
Reduce Labor Costs
Increase Production Rate
Improve Accuracy
and Quality

& Backlights
Used with Area Lights Used with Sealed
Area Lights
Used with Bar Lights
� *Use  SMBLAXRA and SMBLAXU to create swivel bracket
SMB30A SMB30SC SMB30FA SMBAMS30P SMB30MM SMBAMS30RA SMBBSRA SMBWLAMAG
Used with Spotlights Used with WLA
LMBWLC60F LMBWLC60RA LMBWLC60RAS LMBWLC60MAG LMBWLC90PT SMBAMS70AS
Used with WLC60 Used with WLC90
Accessories
29
Use With Models
Clear Plastic
70 mm Sealed High-Intensity Area Lights LEDA70SW-P
145 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA145XW-P
290 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA290XW-P
290 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA290SW-P
435 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA435XW-P
435 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA435SW-P
580 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA580XW-P
580 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA580SW-P
870 mm Sealed IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA870XW-P
1160 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA1160XW-P
Clear Plastic Diffuse
70 mm High-Intensity Ring Lights LEDR70CDW
70 mm High-Intensity Area Lights LEDA70CDW
70 mm Sealed IP68 High-Intensity Area Lights LEDA70SCDW-P
145 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA145XCDW-P
290 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA290XCDW-P
290 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA290SCDW-P
435 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA435XCDW-P
435 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA435SCDW-P
580 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA580XCDW-P
580 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA580SCDW-P
870 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA870XCDW-P
1160 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA1160XCDW-P
Use With Models
Clear Glass
70 mm Sealed IP68 High-Intensity Area Lights LEDA70SW-G
145 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA145XW-G
290 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA290XW-G
290 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA290SW-G
435 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA435XW-G
435 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA435SW-G
580 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA580XW-G
580 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA580SW-G
870 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA870XW-G
1160 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA1160XW-G
White Plastic
70 x 70 mm Red Backlights LEDBW
70 x 70 mm Infrared Backlights LEDBIW
85 x 220 mm Red Backlights LEDBWL
85 x 220 mm Infrared Backlights LEDBIWL
White Plastic Diffuse Models
70 mm Sealed High-Intensity Area Lights LEDA70SWDW-P
145 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA145XWDW-P
290 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA290XWDW-P
290 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA290SWDW-P
435 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA435XWDW-P
435 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA435SWDW-P
580 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA580XWDW-P
580 mm Sealed IP68 Bar Lights LEDLA580SWDW-P
870 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA870XWDW-P
1160 mm IP50 Bar Lights LEDLA1160XWDW-P
Window Replacements and Lighting Diffusers
Description Models
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 80 x 80 Area Lights and
70 x 70 Backlights LEDAPFK
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 90 mm IP68 Ring Lights LEDRPFK90
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 145 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK145
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 290 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK290
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 435 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK435
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 580 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK580
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 870 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK870
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 1160 mm Bar Lights (IP50) LEDLAPFK1160
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 70 mm High-Intensity
Area Lights LEDAPFK70
Linear Polarizing filter kit for 70 mm High-Intensity
Ring Lights LEDRPFK70